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Specification o

LC-8657

Alcohol, Ethyl alcohol
CHsCH20OH

46.07 g/mol

64-17-5

below 25°C

48

We herewith confirm that this product meets the requirements of the European Pharmacopoeia (EP)
and US Pharmacopoeia (USP).

>=99.2 %
>=99.5%
passes test

colourless, clear, volatile, flammable liquid, hygroscopic (revised)

passes test

passes test

passes test

passes test

passes test
<=0.0025 %

<=0.7962

0.79-0.793

This document has been produced electronically and is valid without a signature.
The information listed above does not release the customer from the obligation of incoming goods inspection.
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<=0.02 %
<=0.001 %
<=0.0002 %
<=0.03 %

<=04
<=0.3
<=0.1

Einhausen, 26.07.2024
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